
2018-2019 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Board Room - Brookside Education Center 

 

Monday, July 16, 2018    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, August 6, 2018    5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, August 20, 2018    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018    5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, September 24, 2018   5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 1, 2018    5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session)  

Monday, October 15, 2018     5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 5, 2018    5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Tuesday, November 13, 2018    7:00 a.m. Special Meeting (Canvass Election) 

Monday, November 19, 2018    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, December 3, 2018     6:00 p.m. Special Meeting (Truth-in Taxation Hearing) 

Monday, December 17, 2018    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 7, 2019    5:00 p.m. Special Meeting (Organizational Meeting) 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019     5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 4, 2019     5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, March 4, 2019    5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, March 18, 2019    5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, April 1, 2019     5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, April 15, 2019     5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 6, 2019     5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, May 20, 2019     5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 3, 2019     5:00 p.m. Meeting (Study Session) 

Monday, June 17, 2019     5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 


